

Press release

16:00 CET, 2018-04-09, Solna

BillerudKorsnäs' Annual and Sustainability Report for 2017 released

BillerudKorsnäs' Annual and Sustainability Report for 2017 is now available in pdf at www.billerudkorsnas.com/investors.

For the second year in a row BillerudKorsnäs publish a combined Annual and Sustainability Report.

A digital short version of the report, which is also designed for smartphone and tablet, can be found at https://annualreview.billerudkorsnas.com/.

The printed version of the Annual and Sustainability Report will be distributed to shareholders and other stakeholders that have requested to receive the report.

For further information, please contact:

Christopher Casselblad, Investor Relations, +46 8 553 335 08 Louise Wohrne, Sustainability Manager, +46 8 553 337 64

This information constituted inside information before publication. This is information that BillerudKorsnäs AB is obliged to make public pursuant to the EU Market Abuse Regulation. The information was submitted for publication, through the agency of the contact person set out above, at 16:00 CET on 9 April 2017.

.